
 

 

2024 Bullard Knights Swimming and Diving Schedule 
(Corrected as of January 19, 2024) 

 

Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Monday January 22 First Practice Bullard 2:40 to 4:40 p.m. 

Thursday February 1 Intrasquad Meet Bullard 3:00 p.m. 

Thursday February 8 Clovis West Clovis West 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday February 13 Clovis High Clovis High 3:00 p.m. 

Friday February 16 CMAC Preview Meet  Sunnyside 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday February 28 
Quad Meet vs Clovis East, 

Liberty and Sunnyside Bullard 2:00 p.m. 

Saturday March 2 Clovis North Class Meet Clovis North All Day 

Thursday March 7 Tulare Western Bullard 3:30 p.m. 

Thursday March 14 Justin Garza Central East 3:30 p.m. Dive 2:30 p.m. 

Thursday March 21 Madera Bullard 3:30 p.m. Dive 2:30 p.m. 

Monday-Thursday March 25-28 Spring Break Practice Bullard 8:00 to 10:00 a.m. 

Wednesday April 3 Edison Edison 3:30 p.m. Dive 2:30 p.m. 

Friday-Saturday April 5-6 CW Invitational Clovis West TBA 

Thursday April 11 Sanger Bullard 3:30 p.m. Dive 2:30 p.m. 

Saturday April 13 Sunnyside Sprint Meet Sunnyside All Day 

Thursday April 18 SJM SJM 3:30 p.m. Dive TBA 

 
Thursday April 25 CMAC Swim Prelims Bullard 2:30 p.m. 

Friday April 26 CMAC Diving Madera 8:00 a.m. 

Saturday April 27 CMAC Swim Finals Bullard 12:00 p.m. 

Wednesday May 1 
CIF Division 1 & 2 Diving 
Championships for Girls Clovis West TBA 

Thursday May 2 
CIF Division 1 & 2 Diving 
Championships for Boys Clovis West TBA 

Friday and Saturday May 3-4 

CIF Central Section 
Division I Swimming 
Prelims and Finals Clovis West TBA 

Thursday May 9 
CIF State Diving 
Championships Clovis West All Day 

Friday May 10 
CIF State Swimming 

Championships Prelims Clovis West 
 

All Day 

Saturday May 11 
CIF State Swimming 
Championship Finals Clovis West All Day 

 
 
Head Coach Rick Klatt   (559) 448-7676  rickklatt@gmail.com  
Associate Head Coach Bonnie Orr  (559) 430-9691  bonnie.orr1@gmail.com   
Diving Coach Jason Whipple  (559) 351-9961  jason@americansheetmetal.us  
IT Manager/Assistant Coach Kylie Wheelock (559) 698-4999  kylie.wheelock@fresnounified.org  
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